[Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

1. Name of Listed Entity: Tecil Chemicals And Hydro Power Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 506680

N

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. [If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30th September, 2017
b. |If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment:Not Applicable
| 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters,
as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared
by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified

securities.

|GENERATED ON :03/10/2017 NSDL : NA CDSL :30/09/2017




Tecil Chemicals And Hydro Power Limited

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

NO. of
Shares | Shareholdin
No. g, asa}% Number of Number of
of [No. of S.harehol Number of Voting Rights held in each UererI assuming Locked in Shares pledged | Numbe
Part|shares ding as a class of securities ying full shares or otherwise r of
o .
No. of fully Iy‘ % of Oujcsta conversion encumbered equity
Cat Nos. of . paid |underl total no. nding of
Category of paid up . Total nos. . shares
ego shareho . -up | ying of shares conver| convertible .
shareholder equity ) shares held . . held in
ry Iders equi|Depos (calculate tible | securities (
shares held ¢ it d it As a % demate
y [ Ttory as per No of Voting Rights securl asa sa Asa% ([rialised
shar| Recei SCRR, Totalasa | ies |percentage of
) . of total | form
es pts 1957) % of (includ| of diluted | No. (a) | total [No. (a) Shares
held Class (A+B+C) ing share Shares held(b)
Class eg: X eg:y Total Warra| capital) held(b)
nts)
m () (m) (v) v | vy | (v)+v)+ | a%of (1X) (X) | (vin+(X) As (X1) (X (XIv)
P ter &
romoter 1 8359587 | 0 | 0 | 8359587 | 44.0820 | 8359587 | 0 | 8359587 | 44.0820 [ o | 44.0820 o |o0o0o00| o [o0.0000]| o
(A) [Promoter Group
(8) Public 22645 | 10604113 | 0 0 10604113 | 55.9180 | 10604113 0 |10604113| 55.9180 0 55.9180 0 0.0000( NA NA 27840
Non P! ter - N
on Fromoter-Ton 0 0 0 0.0000] NA | NA
(C) [Public
Shares Underlying
(c1)\bRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000( NA NA 0
Sh Held B
ares netd By 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 | 0 0.0000 0 |0.0000| NA | NA 0
(C2)Employee Trust
Total 22646 | 18963700 | O 0 18963700 | 100.0000 | 18963700 0 (18963700 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 | 27840




Tecil Chemicals And Hydro Power Limited

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. . . Shares
Number of Voting Rights held in each |No. of [Shareholdi| Number of pledged or
class of securities Locked in shares
uriti Shares|ng, as .a % 1 otherwise | Numb
assuming encumbered | er of
Part Underl full .
| N . Sharehold ) ) equity
\ 0.0 ing % No of Voting Rights ying | conversio
No. of [paid| shares Outsta n of
A ) calculated ) ) share
Category & Name Nos. of | fully paid |-up [underlyi|Total nos. as per nding | convertibl s
of the PAN [sharehol| up equity [equi| ng shares P conver e o
. SCRR, A . o Asa % | held
shareholders ders shares ty | Deposit held tible |securities Asa % X
1957 Asa Total as i of total | No of n
held shar . orY % of 2% of se.curlt (asa No. (a) e (a)- total |dema
es |Recelpts (A+B+C2) | Class eg: | Class (A+B+C) .|es percentag Shares | teriali
held Total (includ| eof held(b)
X eg:y . . held(b)| sed
ing diluted
form
Warra| share
nts) capital)
Xl)=
(vi) = (Vill) As a (V(II)-l)-(X)
(n (1) () (Iv) (v) (v1) (IV)+(V)+ % of (1X) (X) As a % of (xn) (X1) (XIV)
0
VI A+B+C2
Vi) ( ) (A+B+C2)
1 | Indian
Individuals /
(a) [Hindu Undivided 1 8359587 0 0 8359587 | 44.0820 | 8359587 0 8359587 | 44.0820 0 44.0820 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Family
R ADOPV50
Varghese Kurian S6E 1 8359587 0 0 8359587 | 44.0820 | 8359587 0 8359587 | 44.0820 0 44.0820 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Central
G t
(b) St:‘;:mme" / 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 o |o0oo00| o | 00000 | o |[0.0000| o [0.0000| o
Government(s)




Financial

(c) |Institutions / 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00000 | o | o.0000 0o |o0.0000| o [o0.0000
Banks
(d) [AnY Other 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00000 | o | o.0000 0o |o0.0000| o [o0.0000
(Specify)
Sub Total (A)(1) 1 | 8359587 | 0 | 0 | 8359587 | 44.0820 | 8359587 | 0 |8359587|44.0820| o0 | 44.0820 | 0 |0.0000]| 0 |o0.0000
2 | Foreign
Individuals (Non-
Resident
(a) |Individuals / 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00000 | o | 0.0000 0o |o0.0000| o [o0.0000
Foreign
Individuals)
(b) | Government 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 | 0 | 0.0000 0 |o0.0000| o [0.0000
(c) |Institutions 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 | 0 | 0.0000 0 |o0.0000| o [0.0000

Foreign Portfolio

(d) 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00000 | o | 00000 | o |o0.0000| o |0.0000
Investor
Any Oth

(e) |y Pther 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00000 | o | o.0000 0o |o0.0000| o [o0.0000
(Specify)
Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 o| o 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00000 | 0 | 00000 | o |o0.0000] o0 |0.0000
Total
Shareholding Of
Promoter And 1 | 8359587 | 0| o | 8359587 | 44.0820 | 8359587 | o |8359587|44.0820| o | 440820 | o |o0.0000| o |0.0000

Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)




Tecil Chemicals And Hydro Power Limited

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sharehol Number of
No. of | ding, as | Number of Shares
. . . Num
Shareh Number of Voting nght's. 'held in each class of Shares a% Lockedin | pledged or b
Partl olding securities Underl (assuming shares otherwise | ¢
No. of % ying full encumbered | .
y. shares calculat Outsta | conversio q
Nos. paid- ) y
of No. of fully up underly ed as No of Voting Rights nding n of share
Category & Name of paid up .| ing Total nos. per conver | convertib Asa Asa
PAN | share ) equi ) . o o 3
the shareholders holder| €Uty " Deposit| shares held | SCRR, tible le % of % of held
iti iti total total
s shares held shar or\( 195: Total as a % securiti| securities No. e No. e in
es Receipt Asa % of (A+B+C) | es ' (asa (a) (a) dema
s of Class (includi|percentag S .
held Class eg: X Total terial
(A+B+C eg:y ng e of held(b held(|
A ised
2) Warra | diluted ) b)
form
nts) share
capital)
Vil
(viin) (XN)=
(vi) = Asa% (VI+X)
m m | (m (v) v | vy | (v)+v)+ of (1X) (X) As 2% of (xn) (xm) (XIv)
(Vi) (A+B+C ’
(A+B+C2)
2)
1 | Institutions
(a) [Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 |0.0000] NA NA 0
Venture Capital
(b) Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 |0.0000] NA NA 0
Alternate Investment
(c) Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 |0.0000] NA NA 0
Foreign Venture
(d) . 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 |0.0000] NA NA 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio
(e) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 |0.0000] NA NA 0
Investor
Financial Institutions
(f) / Banks 8 1043640 0 0 1043640 5.5034 1043640 0 1043640 5.5034 0 5.5034 0 |0.0000] NA NA 0
Canara Bank 900000 0 0 900000 4.7459 900000 0 900000 4.7459 0 4.7459 0 [0.0000f NA | NA 0




(8)

Insurance Companies

119760

119760

0.6315

119760

119760

0.6315

0.6315

0.0000

NA

NA

(h)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

U]

Any Other (Specify)

382530

382530

2.0172

382530

382530

2.0172

2.0172

0.0000

NA

NA

Foreign Mutual Fund

382530

382530

2.0172

382530

382530

2.0172

2.0172

0.0000

NA

NA

Administrator Of The
Specified

263600

263600

1.3900

263600

263600

1.3900

1.3900

0.0000

NA

NA

Sub Total (B)(1)

17

1545930

1545930

8.1520

1545930

1545930

8.1520

8.1520

0.0000

NA

NA

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

Central Government
/ State
Government(s)

436270

436270

2.3006

436270

436270

2.3006

2.3006

0.0000

NA

NA

Kerala State Industrial
Development

296270

296270

1.5623

296270

296270

1.5623

1.5623

0.0000

NA

NA

Sub Total (B)(2)

436270

436270

2.3006

436270

436270

2.3006

2.3006

0.0000

NA

NA

Non-Institutions

Individuals

NA

NA

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

22567

7274248

7274248

38.3588

7274248

7274248

38.3588

38.3588

0.0000

NA

NA

2784

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

13

870120

870120

4.5883

870120

870120

4.5883

4.5883

0.0000

NA

NA

(b)

NBFCs registered
with RBI

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA




(c) |Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000( NA NA 0
Overseas
Depositories(holdi

(d) |Pepositories(holding 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000| NA | NA | ©
DRs) (balancing
figure)

(e) | Any Other (Specify) 46 | 477545 477545 |2.5182| 477545 477545 2.5182 25182 0.0000| NA | NA | ©
Foreign Companies 1 750 750 0.0040 750 750 0.0040 0.0040 0.0000( NA NA 0
Non Resident Indians 6 222030 222030 |1.1708| 222030 222030 1.1708 1.1708 0.0000| NA | NA | ©
(Non Repat)

Ishwar Khanna 200200 200200 | 1.0557| 200200 200200 1.0557 1.0557 0.0000] NA | NA | O
Bodies Corporate 39 | 254765 254765 |1.3434| 254765 254765 1.3434 1.3434 0.0000| NA | NA | ©

2784
sub Total (B)(3) 22626 8621913 8621913 |45.4654| 8621913 8621913 | 45.4654 45.4654 0.0000 NA | NA |7
Total Public 2784
Shareholding (B)= 22645 10604113 10604113 |55.9180| 10604113 10604113 | 55.9180 55.9180 0.0000 NA | NA |7

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders,

No. of

No.

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information




Tecil Chemicals And Hydro Power Limited

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
Number of Voting Rights held in . | Number of Locked in |Shares pledged
L. Shareholdin .
each class of securities shares or otherwise
No. g,asa%
K encumbered
of | Partl |No. of assuming
) No. of Numbe
fully| y [shares Shareholdin full
. . . Shares . r of
Nos. paid- g% No of Voting Rights . conversion .
. Total Underlying equity
of |paid| up [underl calculated X of
Category & Name of . . nos. Outstanding . shares
PAN [share| up |equit| ying as per . convertible R
the shareholders ) shares convertible . o o, |heldin
holde [equi| y |Depos SCRR, 1957 . securities ( Asa % Asa %
K held o, | securities demat
rs ty |share| itory As a % of Totalasa % A ) asa of total | No. | of total L
. (including No. (a) erialise
shar| s | Recei (A+B+C2) Class | Class of (A+B+C) Warrants) percentage Shares | (a) | Shares dtorm
es |held | pts ee: X| eq: Total of diluted held(b) held(b)
held & 8y share
capital)
(v = (X1)=
(IV)+( | (vill) As a % (VII)+(X) As
| 1] 1 v V Vi 1X X Xi X XIV
0 o fov || | e (1x) x) -+ % of (xi) oan | (av)
(v1) (A+B+C2)
1 | Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
2 [(Share based 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter-
Non Public
. 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)




Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information
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